Raduni Automobilistici

F Free Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
Event 1 6/19/2016 11:25

Race started at 11:36:48

Lap LapTm Gap S1Tm $2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap S1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
6 1:17.553 -0.659 34.301 18.556 24 696
(8) Corrado Cusi 7 1:17.627 +0.074 34.307 18.552 24,768
1 17.973 24,503 8 1:17.422 -0.205 34.188 18.472 24762
2 1:14.919 32720 18.542 23657 9 1:18.051 +0.629 34659 18.711 24.681
3 1:14.962 +0.043 32.602 17.867 24.493 10 1:18.149 +0.098 34.296 18.899 24,954
4 1:14.589 -0.373 33.152 17.837 23.600 1 1:18.335 +0.186 34.707 18.658 24970
5 1:17.050 +2.461 33.544 18.432 25.074 12 1:18.126 -0.209 34,546 18.695 24.885
6 1:16.253 -0.797 34.062 17.927 24.264 13 1:18.157 +0.031 34.426 18.741 24.990
T 1:16.269 +0.016 33.508 18.542 24.219 14 1:18.062 -0.095 34.642 18.512 24,908
8 1:15.487 -0.782 33.164 18.064 24.259 ™) 1:18.994 +0.932 35.041 18.783 25170
9 1:16.579 +1.002 33.699 18.623 24.257 16 1:18.111 -0.883 34613 18.724 24774
10 1:16.895 -0.684 33.514 18.079 24.302 17 1:17.974 -0.137 34,351 18.766 24 857
1 1:16.244 +0.349 33.448 18.324 24.472 18 1:17.432 -0.542 34176 18.478 24778
12 1:14.764 -1.480 33.098 17.714 23.952
13 1:15.418 +0.654 32.939 18.391 24088  (22) Marco Spadini
14 1:16.920 +1.502 33.766 19.210 23.944 1 19.176 24600
15 1:15.022 -1.898 32.877 17.910 24,235 2 1:17.778 34.429 18.722 24,627
16 1:14.720 -0.302 33.251 17.835 23634 3 1:18.278 +0.500 35.286 18.515 24 477
b I 1:13.506 -1.214 32531 17.520 23.455 4 1:20.271 +1.993 35.019 20.059 25.193
18 1:20.130 +6.624 34749 19.504 25877 5 1:17.444 -2.827 34416 18.522 24.506
6 1:18.483 +1.039 35.200 18.579 24704
(100) Enrico Rendesi 7 1:17.410 -1.073 34532 18.437 24.441
1 18.856 24.863 8 1:17.323 -0.087 34.447 18.503 24.373
2 1:17.513 34,299 18.933 24.281 9 1:17.099 -0.224 34.569 18.244 24.286
3 1:17.159 -0.354 34,389 18.401 24.369 10 1:16.832 -0.267 34.242 18.342 24,248
4 1:17.296 +0.137 34.184 18.410 24702 11 1:17.023 +0.191 34.405 18.363 24.255
5 1:18.342 +1.046 34.571 18.508 25.263 12 1:17.263 +0.240 34.212 18.470 24.581
6 1:17 476 -0.866 35.073 18.309 24.094 13 1:17.112 -0.151 34,350 18.360 24.402
7 1:15.989 -1.487 34,024 18.222 23.743 14 1:17.118 +0.006 34.393 18.373 24,352
8 1:16.385 +0.396 33.780 18.167 24.438 15 1:16.949 -0.169 34.245 18.384 24.320
9 1:16.356 -0.029 33.959 18.528 23,869 16 1:17.102 +0.153 34325 18.392 24.385
10 1:15.673 -0.683 33.666 18.168 23.839 17 1:16.817 -0.285 34.315 18.348 24154
1 1:16.430 +0.7567 34.260 18.227 23.943 18 1:17.328 +0.511 34.355 18.576 24,397
12 1:16.528 +0.098 33.828 18.590 24110
13 1:16.466 -0.062 33765 18.622 24079  (20) Abramo Baglioni
14 1:16.350 -0.116 33.698 18.452 24.200 1 43.457 21.517 26.101
15 1:16.31 -0.039 33.888 18.363 24,060 2 1:22.767 37.040 19.948 25779
16 1:17.087 +0.746 34.155 18.351 24551 3 1:21.313 -1.454 36.400 19.480 25.433
17 1:16.913 -0.144 33.840 18.525 24548 4 1:22.420 +1.107 36.364 20.683 25373
18 1:19.449 +2.536 34.464 19.589 25.396 5 1:20.817 -1.603 36.023 19.463 25.331
6 1:21.547 +0.730 36.509 19.811 25.227
(33) "Pablito” T 1:20.816 -0.731 35.985 19.576 25.255
1 18.899 25110 8 1:21.283 +0.467 36.184 19.717 25.382
2 1:18.071 34.660 18.625 24786 9 1:20.820 -0.463 36.213 19.386 25.221
3 1:17.817 -0.254 34.487 18.626 24704 10 1:20.583 -0.237 35.946 19.334 25.303
4 1:18.789 +0.972 35.050 18.620 25119 11 1:20.493 -0.090 35.960 19.471 25.062
5 1:18.212 -0.577 34492 18.637 25.083 12 1:20.858 +0.365 35.674 19.574 25610
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Raduni Automobilistici
F Free Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
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Race started at 11:36:48

Lap LapTm Gap S1Tm S$2Tm S$3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S§2Tm S3Tm

13 1:21.283 +0.425 36.798 19.361 25.124 3 1:23.838 -0.635 36.897 20.444 26.497

14 1:21.097 -0.186 36.068 19.519 25.510 4 1:24.346 +0.508 37.150 20.973 26.223

15 1:22.589 +1.492 36.238 21.077 25.274 5 1:23.266 -1.080 37.183 20.220 25863

16 1:23.124 +0.535 36.287 21.574 25.263 6 1:22.270 -0.996 36.506 20.142 25.622

17 1:20.673 -2.451 35.834 19.429 25.410 7 1:22.465 +0.195 36.270 20.485 25710

8 1:21.315 -1.150 36.135 19.681 25.499

(95) Maurizio Riponi 9 1:21.351 +0.036 35.949 19.659 25.743

1 20.381 26.130 10 1:21.131 -0.220 35.966 19.580 25.585

2 1:21.777 35.995 19.870 25912 1 1:21.804 +0673 36.064 19.793 25.947

3 1:21.299 -0.478 36.040 19614 25645 12 1:22.869 +1.065 36.423 20.340 26.106

4 1:20.943 -0.356 36.018 19.265 25.660 13 1:22.656 -0.213 36.860 19.894 25.902

5 1:22.018 +1.075 36.746 19.635 25.637 14 1:21.901 -0.755 36.264 19.934 25.703

6 1:21.616 -0.402 36.322 19.670 25624 15 1:21.837 -0.064 36.294 19.896 25647

i 1:21.120 -0.496 36.150 19.385 25.585 16 1:22.140 +0.303 36.305 19.873 25,962

8 1:20.592 -0.528 35.740 19.386 25.466 17 1:22.424 +0.284 36.223 19.988 26.213
9 1:21.015 +0.423 35.795 19.368 25852
10 1:20.670 -0.345 36.147 19.277 25.246
1" 1:20.144 -0.526 35794 19.039 25.311
12 1:32.338 +12.194 35.329 19.256 37.753
13 1:20.431 -11.907 35.556 19.365 25510
14 1:21.717 +1.286 35738 19.557 26.422
15 1:21.216 -0.501 356.715 19.472 26.029
16 1:20.354 -0.862 35.505 19.466 25.383

17 1:20.088 -0.266 35.599 19.214 25.275

(34) Luca Riponi

1 42.401 21.167 26.785
2 1:22.402 36.781 19.993 25628
3 1:21.427 -0.975 36.015 19.336 26.076
4 1:34.844 +13.417 35.989 33.111 25744
5 1:21.208 -13.636 35.928 19.665 25615
6 1:20.742 -0.466 35.831 19.499 25.412
T 1:21.138 +0.396 35784 19.887 25.467
8 1:20.779 -0.359 35937 19.389 25.453
9 1:21.053 +0.274 35.896 19.511 25.646
10 1:20.553 -0.500 35.654 19.528 25.371
1 1:20.619 +0.066 35.842 19.504 25.273
12 1:20.893 +0.274 35.810 19.562 25.521
13 1:22.409 +1.516 36.096 20.608 25705
14 1:22.035 -0.374 36.283 19.606 26.146
15 1:21.536 -0.499 36.222 19.608 25.706
16 1:22.171 +0.635 35.912 20.039 26.220
17 1:22.194 +0.023 36.054 20175 25965
(15) Andrea Tosetti
1 22.343 27.495
2 1:24.473 37.230 20.656 26.587
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